Scrubber dryers

Pedestrian Scrubber

The SCRUBTEC 8 is the complete walk-behind unit for large area
cleaning. More versatility, greater productivity, better reliability, extremely
quiet and with advanced ergonomics. Each of the models in the range
feature the latest technologies developed through our years of experience.

*  Excellent ergonomic design

« Easy to understand control panel with “One Touch” Scrub Control

« Extremely quiet operation thanks to the Acoustically engineered
vacuum motor containment

* Large 85 litre solution and recovery tanks provides longer run time
between dump and fills.

« Patented electronic pulse solution delivery system delivers precise
and consistent solution without use of mechanical valves

* Rear solution fill allows filling when the machine is back into the deep
sink for emptying the recovery

*  Grey, foam filled wheels leave no marks on the floor

The parabolic AccuTrack squeegee, large 85L tanks, Excellent Ergonomic
design with rear solution fill.

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Pad Boost

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS

Squeegee Blade
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5

On-Board Charger

CHARGER BAT.ON BOARD KIT
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SCRUBTEC 866

SCRUBTEC B

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Min SCRUBTEC
Ref. no. required  GoMPLETE
997001 1
11331A 1
11332A 1
11333A 1 .
9097597000 0 .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16123



Scrubber dryers

Pedestrian Scrubber

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Disc brush version
Automatic brush shut off
Automatic solution shut off
Key switch

Recovery emptying hoses
Solution emptying hoses
Solution level indicator
Battery compartment drain
Bristle brush skirt
Adjustable brush pressure
Thermal breakers

Solution filter

Blades can be used on 4 edges
Electronic float switch
Battery level indicator
Transaxle drive motor
Finger touch control panel
Hopper for collecting debris
Variable speed control
Onboard charger
Removable recovery lid
BOOST scrubbing head
Qil resistant wheels

Debris tray

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Power source

Vacuum motor type - Tangential
Traction motor type - Transaxle
Max. speed (km/h)

Working speed (km/h)
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Brush motor (W)

@Nilfi

SK

SCRUBTEC 866

SCRUBTEC 866 -
COMPLETE

05390EPA

SCRUBTEC 866 -
COMPLETE

65
24 \olt Battery

4.8
24/ -
2 x 560
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Scrubber dryers

Pedestrian Scrubber

Technical specifications

Traction motor power (W)
Vacuum motor power (W)
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m?/h)
Scrubbing width (mm)

Min. turn-around aisle width (cm)
Water flow (I/m)
Solution/recovery tank (1)
Squeegee width (mm)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)
Cylindrical brush length (mm)
Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Brush quantity and type

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)

® Standard equipment, o] Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Pad Boost

28" POLYPROPLENE BRUSH

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28
Pad 13"/ 330 mm

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

30752A

997000

997006

997018

997001

30794A

SCRUBTEC 866

SCRUBTEC 866 -
COMPLETE

330
550
3170/1905
660
170
0-3.8
85/85
810
330

36-68
200

1550x710x1120
385
385

Vi SCRUBTEC
n. 866 -
required ' coMPLETE
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Scrubber dryers SCRUBTEC 866

Pedestrian Scrubber

Min. SCRUBTEC

Accessories Ref. no. required COI\S/IEI;:’GL_ETE

° PAD 13 330MM ECO RED 10001914 1
Pad 14"/ 355 mm
° PAD 14 355MM ECO BROWN 10001918 1
° PAD 14 355MM ECO GREEN 10001919 2
° PAD 14 355MM ECO RED 10001920 1

PAD 14 355MM ECO WHITE 10001921 2
Pad 17"/ 432 mm
o PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 10001938 1
° PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 10001939 1
° PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 10001940 2
° PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 10001941 1

PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 10001936 1
Special Pad

PAD 17 430MM ECO 10002336 1

L~
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Scrubber dryers

Pedestrian Scrubber

Accessories

PAD 17 430MM ECO

PAD 17 430MM ECO

PAD 17 430MM ECO

Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT

\

BRUSH HARD NYLON 28

BRUSH MAGNA GRIT 46

\ BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 28
e

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 28
External Charger

CHARGER HF 24V 25A SB120R

& BATT. 6V-180AH GEL

BATT. 6V-240AH GEL

% BATT. 6V-255AH WET SEMI

On-Board Charger

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

10002337

10002338

10002339

56412193

56412192

56412195

56412046

56412191

80542425

80564000

80564100

80565000

SCRUBTEC 866

Min.
required

SCRUBTEC
866 -
COMPLETE
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Scrubber dryers

Pedestrian Scrubber

Accessories

CHARGER BAT.ON BOARD KIT

Disc Brush 330 mm

‘ BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE

BRUSH ASM,GRIT,13"OD(VIS

BRUSH ASM,NYLON,13"OD(VIS
LITE GRIT

Disc Brush 430 mm
BRUSH 17 NYLON

@ BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE
Disc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON

“ BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM
@ 1 I f i !
@NIITISK

Ref. no.

9097597000

11439A

11438A

11440A

11437A
10382A

10875A

10384A

11425B

11430B

11424B

10874A

11431B

SCRUBTEC 866

Min.
required

SCRUBTEC
866 -
COMPLETE
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Scrubber dryers

Pedestrian Scrubber

Accessories

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE

Squeegee Blade
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35 GUM

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 41 GUM

Detergent Equipment
CHEMICAL MIXING KIT

Other

HOUR METER KIT

WHEEL PIVOTING SOFTER PU
Disc Brush 3556 mm

BRUSH ASM,GRIT HEAVY (14"
Pad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL

k. = = : DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

114278

11331A

11332A

11333A

11336A

11339A

11338A

11335A

11334A

11363A

11371A
909 5511 000

11426B

38034A

38035A

38036A

SCRUBTEC 866
Min. SC%EJGB'_I'EC
required | cOMPLETE
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